Parcel: 02-0010-0009-00-0 Data Current As Of: 07/02/2025

Property Address

1994 W HINCHMAN RD

BARODA, MI 49101

Owner and Taxpayer Information }

Owner

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes

School District
Taxable Value
Property Class

Tax Bill Number
Last Payment Date

Base Tax

Admin Fees
Interest Fees
Total Tax & Fees

Renaissance Zone

MEAD NANCY Taxpayer SEE OWNER INFORMATION
1994 HINCHMAN RD

BARODA, MI 49101

11030 PRE/MBT 100.0000%

$122,333 S.E.V. $208,300

401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED  Assessed Value $208,300

No Data to Display
No Data to Display

$2,405.59
$24.05
$0.00
$2,429.64

Not Available

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

Taxing Authority

COUNTY GENERAL

Last Receipt Number
Number of Payments

Base Paid

Admin Fees Paid
Interest Fees Paid
Total Paid

Mortgage Code

Millage Rate
4.768000

37.664600

No Data to Display
0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Not Available

Amount
$583.28

$2,429.64

Amount P

$0.!

Privacy - Terms
$0.0 "


https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/

Taxing Authority Millage Rate Amount Amount Paid

STATE ED TAX 6.000000 $733.99 $0.00
SCHOOL OPERATING 18.000000 $0.00 $0.00
SCH-2014SNKGFUND 1.463500 $179.03 $0.00
SCH-2013DEBT 1.900000 $232.43 $0.00
SCH-2023DEBT 0.900000 $110.09 $0.00
LAKE MI COLLEGE 2.265400 $277.13 $0.00
RESA GENERAL 0.174300 $21.32 $0.00
RESA SPECIAL ED 2.193400 $268.32 $0.00
Admin Fees $24.05 $0.00
Interest Fees $0.00 $0.00

37.664600 $2,429.64 $0.00

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data
is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.
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