Parcel: 02-0010-0009-00-0 **Data Current As Of:** 07/02/2025

Property Address

1994 W HINCHMAN RD BARODA, MI 49101

Owner and Taxpayer Information

Owner MEAD NANCY

1994 HINCHMAN RD BARODA, MI 49101 **Taxpayer** SEE OWNER INFORMATION

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes

School District	11030	PRE/MBT	100.0000%
Taxable Value	\$122,333	S.E.V.	\$208,300
Property Class	401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED	Assessed Value	\$208,300
Tax Bill Number	No Data to Display	Last Receipt Number	No Data to Display
Last Payment Date	No Data to Display	Number of Payments	0
Base Tax	\$2,405.59	Base Paid	\$0.00
Admin Fees	\$24.05	Admin Fees Paid	\$0.00
Interest Fees	\$0.00	Interest Fees Paid	\$0.00
Total Tax & Fees	\$2,429.64	Total Paid	\$0.00
Renaissance Zone	Not Available	Mortgage Code	Not Available

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

Taxing Authority	Millage Rate	Amount	Amount P
COUNTY GENERAL	4.768000	\$583.28	\$0.
	37.664600	\$2,429.64	\$0.C Privacy - Terms

Taxing Authority	Millage Rate	Amount	Amount Paid
STATE ED TAX	6.000000	\$733.99	\$0.00
SCHOOL OPERATING	18.000000	\$0.00	\$0.00
SCH-2014SNKGFUND	1.463500	\$179.03	\$0.00
SCH-2013DEBT	1.900000	\$232.43	\$0.00
SCH-2023DEBT	0.900000	\$110.09	\$0.00
LAKE MI COLLEGE	2.265400	\$277.13	\$0.00
RESA GENERAL	0.174300	\$21.32	\$0.00
RESA SPECIAL ED	2.193400	\$268.32	\$0.00
Admin Fees		\$24.05	\$0.00
Interest Fees		\$0.00	\$0.00
	37.664600	\$2,429.64	\$0.00

^{**}Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2025 BS&A Software, Inc.